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Women / 6 / JR D1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Recker390
Texas Best

9.450 9.725 9.4009.650 38.225
2 3 1T 8 1 

1 

Anyao Zhu527
TCG

9.050 9.900 9.5509.600 38.100
9 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Sahya Lagisetty159
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.475 9.5509.650 38.025
4 6 1T 3T 3 

3 

Madison Stewart435
Zero Gravity Leander

9.600 9.575 9.5759.175 37.925
1 4T 9 2 4 

4 

McKaylee White324
Texas Dreams

8.875 9.900 9.5009.550 37.825
12T 1T 5 5* 5T

5T

Avery Parvin126
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.575 9.5009.650 37.825
8 4T 1T 5* 5T

5T

Miley Cavaness116
AcroSports 

9.000 9.225 9.6009.250 37.075
10T 8 8 1 7 

7 

Rory Liegl125
Aerial Athletics

9.175 9.150 9.2509.475 37.050
7 10 6 10 8 

8 

Paige Beeghley242
J & R

9.000 9.375 9.2259.300 36.900
10T 7 7 11 9 

9 

Kate Webb283
The Palaestra

9.400 9.175 9.0509.000 36.625
3 9 10T 13 10 

10 

Peyton Madsen247
J & R

8.875 8.950 9.1759.000 36.000
12T 11 10T 12 11 

11 

Tristen Grimes356
TWG

9.250 8.575 9.3508.750 35.925
5 12 12 9 12 

12 

Alexis Ginalick564
Kurt Thomas

9.225 8.500 9.4252.000 29.150
6 13 13 7 13 

13 
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